
Stand: 25.09.2017 / 09:35:35

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 21.-24.09.2017 [381739003] 21.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4-6j.

Conquality806Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)1. P 8.50

Mackmyra575Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.20

Lloyd 46545Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 8.00

Lynnwood868Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.00

Crazy Rose375Julia Niermann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Sportivo705Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.80

Hommage de Lux875Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 7.80

Baquibo30Julia Niermann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)8. 7.60

Gallantino 3812Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)8. 7.60

Gadi 3462Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. 7.50

Ladino E508Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)10. 7.50

Lord Geno552Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.50

White Lace751Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. 7.50

Lasion759Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.50

Check it up 3230Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.40

Gavina869Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 7.40

Glen Ellen874Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 7.40

Clara 142273Vanessa Möller (RUFV Rulle)18. 7.30

Quality time of Love624Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)18. 7.30

Atlantis 21022Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 7.20

Santho Ville788Tobias Böcker (RFV Hiltrup e.V.)20. 7.20

My Moneypenny772Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 7.10

Calippoo66Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)23. 7.00

Cara 184103Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 7.00

Charlys Friend760Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.00

Chatallano PS876Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)23. 7.00

Comme Cornet303Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 6.90

Lyandra 4572Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 6.90

Chicola 5250Viktor Esselin (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)29. 6.80

Georgina S 3467Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 6.80

Nepomuk V590Giulia Galeotti (RUFV Cappeln)29. 6.80

Check me Baby231Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)32. 6.70

Night n'joy591Giulia Galeotti (RUFV Cappeln)32. 6.70

El Shuffle vom Wiehen422Franziska Deiters (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)34. 6.50

Manhattan Quality577Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)34. 6.50

Arya Stark21Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 6.00

Fiorello 125443Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 6.00

No Mercy HP787Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)36. 6.00

Conpichou325Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 5.70

Ultimo 137734Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)40. 5.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4-6j.

Lord Heinrich 5553Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cornet's Adel PS357Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.10

Vancouver 70872Julia Niermann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)2. P 8.10

Chacca Contouet PS177Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.90

Chaccato PS180Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.90

Clueso 22286Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)4. P 7.90

Glendale 8847Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 7.90

1/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4-6j.

Chaconvio PS873Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.30

Casmarillo 3870Viktor Esselin (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)2. P 8.10

Canosa 293Lukasz Przybylski (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.00

Chalouty PS202Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.00

Copellia809Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)5. P 7.80

Larry 222871Lukasz Przybylski (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.80

Chadoraire PS199Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 7.70
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Contha Stara PS332Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 7.70

Ellablue PS425Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.70

Little Lion man543Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.70

Starissa716Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.70

Diarado's Pleasure773Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 7.70

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  5-7j.

Twilight 35732Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.70

Conquality806Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)2. P 8.40

Very Charming748Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 8.10

Gomez 19848Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 8.10

Chaccalido178Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.90

Chandler 7206Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.90

Lantlord515Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.90

Light Mariner535Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.90

Mackmyra575Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.90

Stella 1051719Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. P 7.90

Aglaia J790Tobias Böcker (RFV Hiltrup e.V.)5. P 7.90

Caliberty OLD64Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)12. 7.80

Chalouty PS202Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.80

Christador259Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 7.80

Clueso 22286Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)12. 7.80

Diadomino Blue PS399Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.80

Little Lion man543Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 7.80

Cardoso 31808Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)12. 7.80

Gallantino 3812Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)12. 7.80

Glendale 8847Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 7.80

Celina 218865Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)12. 7.80

Cellestino 8160Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 7.70

Checker Blue 2233Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)22. 7.70

Nobbie595Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 7.70

Starismo761Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)22. 7.70

Kartago van den Bos793Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)22. 7.70

Cheval Blanc 4244Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)27. 7.60

Comming up304Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)27. 7.60

Coupe du Monde370Lukasz Przybylski (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 7.60

Fiorello 125443Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 7.60

Hakuna Matatta484Leonie Röpke (RFV Cherusker e.V.)27. 7.60

Cora 623762Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)27. 7.60

Santho Ville788Tobias Böcker (RFV Hiltrup e.V.)27. 7.60

Quite Balou863Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)27. 7.60

Larry 222871Lukasz Przybylski (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 7.60

Afrika 611Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 7.50

Cedric K153Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)36. 7.50

Connagold PS323Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 7.50

Crazy Rose375Julia Niermann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)36. 7.50

Galan 236463Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)36. 7.50

Staletta PS712Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 7.50

Chaconvio PS873Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 7.50

Carissma 17810Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)43. 7.40

Null Null Sieben 4599Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)44. 7.30

Contindra PS842Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)45. 7.20

No Mercy HP787Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)46. 7.10

Freixenet 77807Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)46. 7.10

Aeroflot 3775Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)48. 7.00

Call me Baby Quick PS68Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)49. 6.90

Cormalico352Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)49. 6.90

Louidor 20561Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)49. 6.90

Nothing Compares to You597Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)49. 6.90

Clarinette 2776Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)53. 6.80
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Conpichou325Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)54. 6.40

Farino Z866Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)55. 6.30

Caroline 100120Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)56. 6.20

Cornet's Adel PS357Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)56. 6.20

White Lace751Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)58. 6.00

Cenlypso165Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)59. 5.80

Dynamit 108420Franziska Deiters (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)59. 5.80

Condero 11318Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)61. 5.70

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  5-7j.

Coal Quidam287Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.60

Cendatus PS162Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Lordina E555Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)3. P 8.10

Carreras 14122Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 8.00

Chacca Contouet PS177Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Chacco's Lady 2187Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)4. P 8.00

Elninou PS428Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Van Halen Z744Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.00

Zoey 12755Carl Hanley (RUFV Rulle)4. P 8.00

Casey 33789Tobias Böcker (RFV Hiltrup e.V.)4. P 8.00

2/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  5-7j.

Canoletto92Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.50

Can do it 2182Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.20

Centolou PS168Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.20

Conchetta S316Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 8.20

Giulietta G475Carl Hanley (RUFV Rulle)2. P 8.20

Laboutano843Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.20

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*  5-7j.

Giovanni S878Carl Hanley (RUFV Rulle)1. P 8.60

Perfect Blue Z774Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 8.30

Louidor 20561Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)3. P 8.10

Aglaia J790Tobias Böcker (RFV Hiltrup e.V.)3. P 8.10

Can do it 2182Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.90

Stella 1051719Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. P 7.90

Very Charming748Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.90

Cendatus PS162Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 7.70

Giulietta G475Carl Hanley (RUFV Rulle)8. 7.70

Lantlord515Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 7.70

Daiane Blue V391Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)11. 7.60

Nobbie595Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 7.60

Conrouet838Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 7.60

Celina 218865Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)11. 7.60

Twilight 35732Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.50

Farino Z866Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)15. 7.50

Checker Blue 2233Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)17. 7.40

Contindra PS842Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.30

Cenlypso165Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.20

Centolou PS168Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.20

Cardoso 31808Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)19. 7.20

Caliberty OLD64Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)22. 7.10

Chandler 7206Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)22. 7.10

Cormalico352Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)22. 7.10

Chacdina194Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 7.00

Nothing Compares to You597Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)25. 7.00

TJ Ballourina727Gemma Johnsey Plumley (RUFV Hausstette)25. 7.00

Chaccalido178Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 6.90

Coupe du Monde370Lukasz Przybylski (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 6.90

Clarinette 2776Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)28. 6.90

3



Stand: 25.09.2017 / 09:35:35

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 21.-24.09.2017 [381739003] 21.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

Freixenet 77807Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)28. 6.90

Null Null Sieben 4599Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)32. 6.70

Cora 623762Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)33. 6.50

Canoletto92Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)34. 6.00

Starismo761Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)34. 6.00

Christador259Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)36. 5.80

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*  5-7j.

Coal Quidam287Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Casey 33789Tobias Böcker (RFV Hiltrup e.V.)2. P 8.20

Conchetta S316Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 8.10

Chacco's Lady 2187Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)4. P 8.00

Quite Balou863Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 8.00

Carreras 14122Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 7.80

Cellestino 8160Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.80

Van Halen Z744Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.80

Zoey 12755Carl Hanley (RUFV Rulle)6. P 7.80

4/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  6-7j.

Clooney R834Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.40

Burrita46Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.50

De Lütt 2835Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.17

Cancara E864Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.02

Quatar 3631Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.11

Quite Balou863Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.63

Chaccotana191Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)7. P 0.00 / 61.42

Caipidor59Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.39

Cellestago159Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 0.00 / 64.31

Contindra PS842Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 0.00 / 64.51

Corrida 19363Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)11. 0.00 / 64.79

Caramba 93884Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 0.00 / 64.94

Lissino540Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)13. 0.00 / 65.69

Self Control 3688Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 0.00 / 65.89

Canillar89Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 66.34

Quickett 2642Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 0.25 / 67.08

Botaro846Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 0.25 / 67.33

Chandler 7206Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)18. 0.25 / 67.62

Feminka440Tanimara Macari (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)19. 0.25 / 67.97

Chloé Star PS854Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)20. 0.50 / 68.72

Pikeur Canvaro611Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)21. 0.50 / 68.89

Celine 245822Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser)22. 0.75 / 69.87

Canwero99Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)23. 1.75 / 73.54

Ferrari VDL441Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)23. 1.75 / 73.54

Valerie M804Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)25. 4.00 / 59.56

Stakkato's Special830Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)26. 4.00 / 61.01

Colestros294Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 4.00 / 62.94

Lieschen 79534Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.37

Cutiepie 2386Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)29. 4.00 / 66.52

Contou851Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)30. 4.25 / 67.98

Valentin 130740Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 4.50 / 68.89

Gräfin Andorra OLD480Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 4.50 / 68.90

C'est la vie 16648Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 5.00 / 70.62

Barbados IV31Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)34. 5.25 / 71.20

Ustina 8737Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)35. 8.00 / 57.58

Carlo 454115Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 8.00 / 65.84

Chacdina194Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 8.50 / 68.42

Lanthaga 2513Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)38. 12.25 / 83.96

4/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  6-7j.

Follow Me 52758Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.13
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Ariba N.W.805Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.56

Lukanec568Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.20

Diarca PS853Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.20

Conveni's Kastro vd Bisschop343Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.16

Big Casanova39Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 61.07

Kingston vh Akenhof503Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.17

Nikita Jolie593Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.26

4/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  8j.

Lacento803Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.06

Unana735Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 0.00 / 58.76

Cedrick 13154Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.18

Question de Vitesse639Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.22

Chicago's Boy794Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)5. P 0.00 / 59.92

Curlywurly 3384Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.66

Chantilly 32213Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 62.13

Christopher Robin261Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.14

Canterbury 1097Kumru Say (RUFV Cappeln)9. 0.00 / 63.65

Eternal Flame 14811Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)10. 0.00 / 63.90

Greta B 2482Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 0.00 / 65.70

Cucinello380Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 0.00 / 65.71

Baroness 363791Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)13. 0.00 / 65.76

Quidina837Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)14. 0.00 / 66.89

Lynford 8839Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)15. 0.25 / 67.05

Cento's Golden167Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 63.19

Sanvano681Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 4.00 / 63.97

Alexa 4279Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 4.00 / 64.83

Dinan 2410Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.25 / 67.46

Ena Retto881 Dr. Sven Huber (Gastlizuenz)20. 5.50 / 72.09

Cadentis54Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)21. 8.75 / 69.13

Berlin's Kojak37Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)22. 13.00 / 86.90

Samantha 192673Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)23. 13.50 / 72.62

5/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  6 + 7 j.

Caipidor59Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.62

Chandor 14821Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)2. P 0.00 / 54.04

Chaccotana191Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)3. P 0.00 / 54.91

Feminka440Tanimara Macari (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.36

Voll Toll750Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.12

Lea 295522Paul Bergen (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.00

Coco Monsieur288Heiko Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.81

Canwero99Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.30

Ferrari VDL441Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)9. 0.00 / 60.93

Valentin 130740Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 0.25 / 61.48

Gerko 3468Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)11. 0.25 / 61.69

Diarca PS853Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)12. 0.50 / 62.56

Corrida 19363Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)13. 0.75 / 63.44

De Lütt 2835Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.98

Chaoli215Charlotte Rotmann (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)15. 4.00 / 55.90

Big Casanova39Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 56.78

Curly Sue 187383Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.88

Cooleus346Charlotte Rotmann (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)18. 4.00 / 57.44

Gräfin Andorra OLD480Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 58.47

Chandler 7206Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.84

Burrita46Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 59.95

C'est la vie 16648Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)22. 4.75 / 63.12

Stakkato's Special830Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 6.00 / 69.00

Ustina 8737Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 8.00 / 54.49

Lukanec568Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 8.00 / 57.67

Lieschen 79534Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 8.00 / 58.31
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Lanthaga 2513Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)27. 8.00 / 59.17

Cebu 2150Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)28. 8.00 / 60.84

Colestros294Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)29. 8.50 / 62.23

Chloé Star PS854Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)30. 8.75 / 63.98

Chacdina194Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 9.00 / 64.09

Conrouet838Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)32. 9.00 / 64.97

Crabat 8372Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)33. 9.75 / 67.81

Very Charming748Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)34. 12.00 / 76.22

Galilejs464Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)35. 12.50 / 62.34

Perfect Blue Z774Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)36. 14.75 / 71.81

5/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  6 + 7 j.

Daiane Blue V391Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.39

Conveni's Kastro vd Bisschop343Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.81

Kingston vh Akenhof503Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.92

Quatar 3631Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.36

Botaro846Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.33

Cutiepie 2386Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)6. P 0.00 / 57.43

Caramba 93884Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 57.86

Carlo 454115Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.83

Quickett 2642Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.83

Contou851Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.83

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  8j.

Colman's Bigfoot829Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.77

Quint 21653Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.87

Question de Vitesse639Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.96

Cedrick 13154Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.60

Curlywurly 3384Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.92

Christopher Robin261Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.80

Quidina837Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.31

Ena Retto881 Dr. Sven Huber (Gastlizuenz)8. 0.00 / 59.30

Circle of Love270Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)9. 0.00 / 59.41

Dinan 2410Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 59.96

Cucinello380Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 0.00 / 60.39

Canterbury 1097Kumru Say (RUFV Cappeln)12. 4.00 / 55.15

Chantilly 32213Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 4.00 / 56.90

Iskando493Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.44

Sanvano681Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 59.74

Collister296Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 8.25 / 61.16

Call me Baby Blue67Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 9.00 / 64.11

Lady in Black 18820Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)18. 16.00 / 58.77

6/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  6j.

De Lütt 2835Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.57

Lissino540Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)2. P *0.00 / 35.81

Cancara E864Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. P 16.25 / 75.34

6/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** Youngster-Tour  6j.

Quite Balou863Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 32.62

Contindra PS842Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.00 / 56.02

7 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S* Youngster-Tour  7-8j.

Burrita46Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.22

Curly Sue 187383Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 39.23

Botaro846Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 40.29

Follow Me 52758Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 40.91

Ferrari VDL441Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)5. P *0.75 / 44.88

Call me Baby Blue67Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 32.86
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Kingston vh Akenhof503Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P *4.00 / 37.23

Colman's Bigfoot829Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 38.06

Circle of Love270Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 40.52

Quidina837Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 40.76

Coco Monsieur288Heiko Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)11. P *4.50 / 43.13

Alexa 4279Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. P *8.00 / 39.84

Canwero99Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. P *9.50 / 47.09

Greta B 2482Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. P *10.25 / 50.77

Cellestago159Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. P *13.25 / 62.83

Quatar 3631Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. P *14.25 / 66.50

Chaoli215Charlotte Rotmann (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)17. 0.00 / 54.93

Clooney R834Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 4.00 / 53.66

Daiane Blue V391Christine Schormann (RFV Bad Oeynhausen e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.90

Ustina 8737Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 4.00 / 56.35

Conveni's Kastro vd Bisschop343Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)21. 4.00 / 56.45

Stakkato's Special830Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 4.00 / 56.56

Lynford 8839Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)23. 4.00 / 56.77

Lieschen 79534Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 4.00 / 57.32

Lukanec568Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 4.00 / 57.65

Cedrick 13154Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)26. 4.00 / 57.76

Pikeur Canvaro611Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)27. 4.00 / 58.09

Lady in Black 18820Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)28. 4.00 / 58.20

Collister296Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 4.00 / 58.53

Chantilly 32213Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 4.00 / 58.95

Cucinello380Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 4.00 / 59.08

Barbados IV31Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)32. 4.00 / 59.40

Christopher Robin261Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.)32. 4.00 / 59.40

Cebu 2150Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)34. 4.00 / 60.71

Canterbury 1097Kumru Say (RUFV Cappeln)35. 8.00 / 56.67

Iskando493Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)36. 8.00 / 57.11

Feminka440Tanimara Macari (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)37. 8.00 / 57.76

Chandor 14821Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)38. 8.00 / 58.41

Crabat 8372Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)39. 8.00 / 58.75

Curlywurly 3384Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)40. 8.00 / 59.40

C'est la vie 16648Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)41. 8.00 / 59.83

Sanvano681Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)42. 8.00 / 59.94

Self Control 3688Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)43. 8.25 / 62.79

Canillar89Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)44. 10.25 / 70.54

Galilejs464Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)45. 16.50 / 79.27

Question de Vitesse639Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)45. 16.50 / 79.27

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Mittlere Tour

Tailormade Stina850Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.33

Hazewind van't Dauwhof486Angelica Johansson (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 60.37

Tailormade Sandros`s Bella852Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.56

For Player451Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.65

Eternal Flame 14811Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)5. P 0.00 / 66.82

Sanvacca679Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 67.81

Tailormade Cash is King828Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 0.50 / 69.88

Doriano 13413Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)8. 1.00 / 71.84

Cornwall 13845Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 1.25 / 72.82

Quitharo658Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 2.25 / 76.76

Nashville HR589Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 3.00 / 79.06

Bombay Sapphire824Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 3.00 / 79.29

Lacento803Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.72

Quinturo 2656Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)14. 4.00 / 62.56

Quincy 135650Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)15. 4.00 / 62.89

Lagerfeld 30509Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 62.90

Liberty Lux880Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 67.27

Paltano T602Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.59
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Cancela84Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)19. 4.00 / 67.69

Cornwell885Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)20. 4.00 / 83.34

Cees 5155Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)21. 4.25 / 68.79

Catender887Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 4.50 / 69.01

Valerie M804Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)23. 4.50 / 69.22

Tailormade van de Fruitkorf856Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)24. 4.50 / 69.99

Limbarto537Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 4.75 / 70.20

Coupe d'Or369Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 4.75 / 70.31

Celine 245822Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser)27. 5.00 / 71.78

Coconella 8890 Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf)28. 5.25 / 72.40

Stazzano717Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 5.50 / 73.81

Camarero 277Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)30. 6.25 / 76.10

Canetti 1088Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)31. 7.00 / 79.17

Ledie Mecklenburg525Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)32. 8.00 / 63.98

Tailormade Quinnus855Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)33. 8.00 / 65.52

Chiara S 4247Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)34. 8.00 / 67.16

Cloney283Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)35. 8.00 / 67.41

Dreamer 54867Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)36. 8.25 / 84.18

Bordi836Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.)37. 8.50 / 69.12

Cosmopolitan Classic367Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)38. 8.75 / 70.54

Dree Boeken's Starleader415Nele Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)39. 8.75 / 70.76

Cooper 151347Mikko Piirala (Tangstedter RZV e.V)40. 9.00 / 71.41

Cypress Hill 8827Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)41. 9.25 / 72.83

Christof 4823Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)42. 9.50 / 73.15

Caythaga148Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)43. 9.50 / 73.49

Cargoldo111Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)44. 12.00 / 83.61

Zamier795Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)45. 28.00 / 115.53

Die Dame 7409Gina von Häfen (Jader RC e.V.)46. 32.00 / 99.18

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Mittlere Tour

Ariba N.W.805Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.50

Lorelli556Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.49

PSS Uganda de Semilly618Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.11

Tailormade Billy857Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.73

Amigo 188882 Dr. Sven Huber (Gastlizuenz)5. P 0.00 / 67.11

Quinton 11655Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 0.25 / 68.24

Carilot844Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. P 0.75 / 70.32

8/3 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Mittlere Tour

Fireball886Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)1. P 0.00 / 59.62

Godiva 60477Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.66

Tailormade Diarado's Boy849Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.55

Seduktion687Svenja Brunken (RG Dangast e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.60

Chepetto 16242Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 67.25

Greta B 2482Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 0.50 / 69.01

Spätzünder - W704Mikko Piirala (Tangstedter RZV e.V)7. P 1.00 / 71.29

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Mittlere Tour

City 10813Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.60

Fireball886Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)2. P 0.00 / 57.01

Confidence 14320Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 58.98

Avec Courage D'Amour23Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.86

Cornwall 13845Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.07

Strombuli723Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 0.00 / 62.11

Chepetto 16242Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 62.91

Caspar blue782Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.64

Carilot844Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 69.24

Cees 5155Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)10. 0.00 / 70.22

Quitharo658Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 72.66

Pikeur Dylon613Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)12. 0.75 / 76.34
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Ferrari VDL441Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)13. 1.00 / 77.10

Bombay Sapphire824Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 1.50 / 79.16

Forcetto453Niclas Baule (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)15. 4.00 / 56.57

Chaccotana191Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)16. 4.00 / 58.33

PSS Uganda de Semilly618Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.52

Liberty Lux880Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 4.00 / 66.51

Paltano T602Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.07

Dree Boeken's Starleader415Nele Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 4.00 / 68.48

Daphnee 2394Tobias Blotz (RV Neuwied e.V.)21. 4.00 / 70.23

Zamier795Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 70.99

Isida797Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 71.32

Quincy 135650Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)24. 4.00 / 71.88

Caythaga148Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 4.00 / 72.53

Carlotta 169118Niclas Baule (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)26. 4.00 / 73.17

Cadentis54Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)27. 4.25 / 74.21

Cassano 9826Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)28. 4.50 / 75.35

Canetti 1088Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)29. 6.75 / 84.97

Cosmopolitan Classic367Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)30. 8.00 / 59.30

Ledie Mecklenburg525Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)31. 8.00 / 63.23

Carat 120819Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)32. 8.00 / 66.73

Rubens de Laume667Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)33. 8.00 / 69.06

Dreamer 54867Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)34. 9.50 / 79.72

Hazewind van't Dauwhof486Angelica Johansson (RG Klein Roscharden)35. 12.00 / 62.37

Cooper 151347Mikko Piirala (Tangstedter RZV e.V)36. 12.00 / 68.16

Anton 65717Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)37. 12.00 / 69.14

Quentin Tarentino777Eileen Fornfeist (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)38. 12.00 / 69.90

Seduktion687Svenja Brunken (RG Dangast e.V.)39. 13.00 / 77.65

Alexus Rose10Nicklas Demant Hemmingsen (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)40. 16.00 / 72.40

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Mittlere Tour

PBM Catoki's Son858Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.28

Cyprina 3387Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.95

Charis 24818Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 59.74

Quinturo 2656Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)4. P 0.00 / 60.04

Sanvacca679Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 61.37

Calimero 617814Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.69

Nogadishu596Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 0.00 / 65.21

Captain Maddox102Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 67.42

10 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S*  Mittlere Tour

Cab50Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 21.85

Limbarto537Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P *0.00 / 22.38

For Player451Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 23.55

PBM Catoki's Son858Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 24.57

Cornwall 13845Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 24.90

Quinturo 2656Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)6. P *0.00 / 26.45

Avec Courage D'Amour23Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 27.00

Lorelli556Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 21.49

Godiva 60477Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 47.51

Rubens de Laume667Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 49.24

Strombuli723Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)11. 4.00 / 49.68

Nogadishu596Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)12. 4.00 / 51.26

Fortuna 450455Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)13. 4.00 / 52.19

Confidence 14320Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 4.00 / 53.07

Seduktion687Svenja Brunken (RG Dangast e.V.)15. 6.00 / 62.94

Paltano T602Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)16. 8.00 / 49.02

Liberty Lux880Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 8.00 / 49.49

Fireball886Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)18. 8.00 / 51.00

Sanvacca679Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 8.00 / 52.20

Bordi836Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 8.25 / 55.29
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Stand: 25.09.2017 / 09:35:35

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 21.-24.09.2017 [381739003] 21.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

Quitharo658Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 12.75 / 57.97

Tailormade Cash is King828Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 17.00 / 74.80

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Trostrunde Mittlere/Große Tour

Cormidame353Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.06

Bombay Sapphire824Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.67

Ledie Mecklenburg525Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. 4.00 / 53.00

Alexus Rose10Nicklas Demant Hemmingsen (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)4. 4.00 / 64.53

Cassano 9826Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)5. 12.00 / 64.04

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  Trostrunde Mittlere/Große Tour

Canetti 1088Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)1. P 0.00 / 59.26

Conneticat P324Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.40

Dree Boeken's Starleader415Nele Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. 4.00 / 59.85

Cadentis54Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)4. 8.00 / 61.50

12 Springprüfung Kl.S* Große Tour

Leonie - M530Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.32

Tailormade Stina850Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.33

Can do Light832Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.52

Tailormade Diarado's Boy849Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.17

Light-Fly-Lady536Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.18

Cartina 8840Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 59.62

Lord Beckham550Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P 0.00 / 60.59

Cornwell885Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)8. P 0.75 / 67.04

Queen Mary 10634Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 1.25 / 69.47

Vallejo743Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)10. P 1.50 / 70.31

Fortuna 450455Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)11. P 4.00 / 56.12

Coral Springs 2833Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.77

Cevin 36172Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. 4.00 / 58.63

Bankimoon29Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 60.93

Stagranno708Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 62.46

Quintero Grande 3654Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)16. 4.00 / 63.32

Tailormade Sandros`s Bella852Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)17. 4.50 / 66.67

Sam S672Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 5.00 / 68.35

Godiva 60477Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)19. 8.00 / 59.07

Tailormade van de Fruitkorf856Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)20. 8.00 / 60.57

Fabiano 82437Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 8.00 / 62.24

For Player451Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)22. 8.00 / 63.11

Cab50Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 8.25 / 65.73

PBM Catoki's Son858Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 8.50 / 66.83

Chaverta841Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 10.00 / 72.31

Conveni's Bandia342Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)26. 12.50 / 82.43

Dicapo406Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 12.75 / 67.25

Spätzünder - W704Mikko Piirala (Tangstedter RZV e.V)28. 13.25 / 69.88

Tailormade Quinnus855Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)29. 14.75 / 75.89

Heros de La Vie891Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 21.00 / 68.06

Cooper 151347Mikko Piirala (Tangstedter RZV e.V)31. 22.50 / 90.87

13 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S*  Große Tour

Nashville HR589Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 27.08

Vallejo743Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)2. P *0.00 / 27.46

Leonie - M530Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 27.87

Caramba 70105Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)4. P *0.00 / 28.03

Coupe d'Or369Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.29

Amigo 188882 Dr. Sven Huber (Gastlizuenz)6. P *0.00 / 31.91

Limbarto537Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P *4.00 / 26.88

Can do Light832Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 27.00

Cartina 8840Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P *4.00 / 27.10
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Coral Springs 2833Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 27.24

Navajo 233768Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 28.27

Stabuck817Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)12. P *4.00 / 30.52

Stazzano717Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. *4.00 / 30.60

Fortuna 450455Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)14. *8.00 / 30.10

Quinta 75816Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)15. *8.00 / 34.84

Christof 4823Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. *12.00 / 35.14

Cornwell885Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)17. 0.25 / 52.43

Cab50Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 46.53

Cevin 36172Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.62

Caspar blue782Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)20. 4.00 / 47.65

Dicapo406Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.19

Canillar89Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 49.32

Catender887Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 4.00 / 49.63

Lord Beckham550Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 4.00 / 50.54

Stagranno708Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 4.00 / 50.94

For Player451Annika Jaeger (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)26. 8.00 / 46.79

Quintero Grande 3654Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)27. 8.00 / 46.97

Heros de La Vie891Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 8.00 / 49.36

Dreamer 54867Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)29. 8.00 / 51.40

Quentin Tarentino777Eileen Fornfeist (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)30. 12.00 / 49.25

Bordi836Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.)31. 12.00 / 49.91

Tailormade Cash is King828Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 12.25 / 52.42

Godiva 60477Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)33. 16.00 / 45.00

14 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.**  Große Tour

Nashville HR589Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 38.77

Carilot844Christian Kukuk (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 38.87

Caramba 70105Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)3. P *0.00 / 39.74

Stabuck817Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)4. P *0.00 / 40.40

Vallejo743Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)5. P *5.00 / 45.21

Queen Mary 10634Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P *12.00 / 48.81

Coral Springs 2833Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P *15.00 / 51.22

Cornwell885Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)8. 0.25 / 69.67

Leonie - M530Patrick Sandner (Reiterfreunde Gut Mankartzhof e.V.)9. 4.00 / 58.75

Caspar blue782Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)10. 4.00 / 62.78

Can do Light832Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)11. 4.00 / 66.38

Stazzano717Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.25

Conveni's Bandia342Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. 8.00 / 65.08

Lord Beckham550Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 8.00 / 66.27

Sam S672Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)15. 8.00 / 67.36

Quinta 75816Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)16. 8.00 / 67.59

Coupe d'Or369Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 8.25 / 69.33

Bankimoon29Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 12.00 / 64.31

Quintero Grande 3654Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.)19. 12.00 / 65.84

Stagranno708Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 12.00 / 66.94

Heros de La Vie891Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 28.25 / 69.78

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  Kleine-Tour  geschlossen

It's me 17495Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.55

Clintess 2280Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 0.00 / 56.77

Sonnenbluemchen B781Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 57.32

Silvertops Quintina696Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.95

Fire-Star445Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 59.40

Conchara F314 Miria Jang (Gastlizenz)6. P 0.00 / 61.58

Anahita 213Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.56

Comander 8298Sandra Kohls (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.53

Cam Caruso 376Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede)9. 0.00 / 64.64

Da Vinci 207389Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)10. 0.00 / 64.75

Clearado879Marie Brisson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 0.50 / 68.24
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Championesse Levista205Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)12. 4.00 / 51.32

C'est la vie 14547Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (Gastlizenz GER)13. 4.00 / 51.87

Die Dame 7409Gina von Häfen (Jader RC e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.67

Conveni's Montendro786Alexandra Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.37

Lea 295522Paul Bergen (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)16. 4.00 / 63.44

Cordano der Nürnberger349Christina Jürgens (RV Eintr. Veen)17. 4.00 / 63.55

Chico888Kanako Ito (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 4.00 / 63.77

Calippo 4965Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)19. 4.00 / 64.09

It's Kalle494Inga Albrecht (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)20. 4.00 / 65.41

Balou de la Fox24Christina Jürgens (RV Eintr. Veen)21. 4.00 / 66.00

Seven up 42690Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 4.25 / 67.15

Jarko van't Kiezelhof861Kanako Ito (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 5.00 / 70.42

Cracker Jack D 2831Yewon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 5.00 / 70.64

Falcon Crest 2438Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 6.25 / 75.34

Chaccolino S190Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)26. 9.25 / 71.52

Cassaja134Ramona Hilliges (RC Helle e.V.)27. 9.50 / 72.39

Lacaro 2859Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 10.25 / 75.44

Cirabell269Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)29. 11.25 / 79.59

Cosmopolitan 31366Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)30. 11.50 / 80.92

Obora's Louisa601Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)31. 18.25 / 91.39

Amy 199785Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 23.50 / 96.08

Quin Blue647Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 29.50 / 104.82

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  Kleine-Tour  geschlossen

Just Forever WE497Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 55.69

Alicante 4411Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 0.00 / 56.88

Quebelle de la cour633Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 57.98

Apricot van Spalbeek Z18Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.18

Chester Thompson 2243Katharina Forst (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 60.59

Finaretta815Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 0.00 / 61.68

Sundance 87724Paul Bergen (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.42

16/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  Kleine-Tour  geschlossen

Cassina Quinar138Franziska-Caroline Krstic (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.26

Toscana 111779Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 0.00 / 50.00

Championesse Levista205Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.32

Conquest 14780Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 0.00 / 54.04

Cam Caruso 376Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede)5. P 0.00 / 57.00

Amy 199785Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 57.65

Conneticat P324Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.65

Conveni's Montendro786Alexandra Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.60

Cosmopolitan 31366Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)9. P 1.25 / 65.07

Alicante 4411Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (Gastlizenz GER)10. 4.00 / 48.59

Falcon Crest 2438Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. 4.00 / 51.31

Cassaja134Ramona Hilliges (RC Helle e.V.)12. 4.00 / 55.90

Balou de la Fox24Christina Jürgens (RV Eintr. Veen)13. 4.00 / 56.01

Chester Thompson 2243Katharina Forst (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 4.00 / 56.23

Clintess 2280Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 4.00 / 57.00

Quentaya 3638Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.40

Chiara 323246Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)17. 4.00 / 57.76

Comander 8298Sandra Kohls (RV Visbek e.V.)18. 4.00 / 58.19

Constantin 86327Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)19. 4.00 / 58.57

Conzita V.A.344Mandy Smith (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.29

Fire-Star445Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 4.00 / 60.15

Cracker Jack D 2831Yewon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 4.75 / 63.87

Lea 295522Paul Bergen (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)23. 8.00 / 52.85

Chaccolino S190Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)24. 8.00 / 54.60

Seven up 42690Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 8.00 / 56.22

Saba du Bocage669Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)26. 8.00 / 57.83

It's Kalle494Inga Albrecht (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)27. 8.00 / 60.06
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Chico888Kanako Ito (RFV Greven e.V.)28. 8.50 / 62.24

Melli Meloni580Jana Breitenfeld (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)29. 12.00 / 55.79

Calippo 4965Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)30. 12.00 / 57.54

Quin Blue647Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 12.00 / 58.95

Anahita 213Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)32. 12.00 / 60.16

Apricot van Spalbeek Z18Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.)33. 12.50 / 62.56

Caminito784Lea Dieckmann (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)34. 12.75 / 63.32

L.A. 21504Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)35. 16.00 / 56.34

Condero 11318Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)36. 16.00 / 58.85

Callistro H70Heiner Hüsemann (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)37. 16.00 / 59.07

Enzo 101783Lea Dieckmann (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)38. 20.75 / 79.59

Obora's Louisa601Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)39. 22.75 / 87.57

16/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  Kleine-Tour  geschlossen

It's me 17495Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.48

Quebelle de la cour633Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 50.77

Cordano der Nürnberger349Christina Jürgens (RV Eintr. Veen)3. P 0.00 / 53.51

Sundance 87724Paul Bergen (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.79

Silvertops Quintina696Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.22

Conchara F314 Miria Jang (Gastlizenz)6. P 0.00 / 58.39

Cirabell269Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.85

Jarko van't Kiezelhof861Kanako Ito (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 64.75

C'est la vie 14547Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (Gastlizenz GER)9. P 4.00 / 45.63

17 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*  Finale Kleine Tour

Sundance 87724Paul Bergen (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.63

Cordano der Nürnberger349Christina Jürgens (RV Eintr. Veen)2. P *0.00 / 25.88

C'est la vie 14547Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (Gastlizenz GER)3. P *0.00 / 26.15

Cassina Quinar138Franziska-Caroline Krstic (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.26

Silvertops Quintina696Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 27.51

Conneticat P324Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 28.01

Sonnenbluemchen B781Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. *4.00 / 25.69

Da Vinci 207389Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)8. *4.00 / 26.14

Comander 8298Sandra Kohls (RV Visbek e.V.)9. *4.00 / 29.43

Cracker Jack D 2831Yewon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.)10. *4.00 / 30.35

Falcon Crest 2438Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. *5.75 / 46.40

It's me 17495Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)12. 4.00 / 41.87

Chiara 323246Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)13. 4.00 / 42.83

Conzita V.A.344Mandy Smith (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.)14. 4.00 / 46.95

Chico888Kanako Ito (RFV Greven e.V.)15. 4.00 / 48.82

Obora's Louisa601Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)16. 8.00 / 43.04
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